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Furniture socket with switch, silver-black, schuko
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9002/B-G(GS) | Ean: 5902560329810

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of three network sockets with grounding and current circuit's diaphragms with a switch, ideal for
mounting in cabinets, display cases and display cabinets.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:

Height:

Standard of the socket:
Max. load:

Number of socket outlets with protective contact
(SCHUKO):

Other features:

Colour:

Material:

Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):
Wire length:

Width:

Length:

Under-cabinet
64 mm
schuko (typ F)

3680 W

On/Off button
Black-silver
Plastic + aluminum
50 Hz

IP20

0.6m

210 mm

64 mm
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LIVING INNOVATIONS
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